
LIQUID SOLIDS CONTROL  
MODEL 614 X1 & X2 

PROCESS REFRACTOMETER  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 INSTALLATION GUIDE 
 
 
  

 
 
 

 
 
 
LIQUID SOLIDS CONTROL, INC. 
P.O.Box 259, Upton, MA. USA 01568           TEL: (508) 529 - 3377 



 
LSC MODEL 326                         INTRODUCTION 
 
 LSC Model 614 

PROCESS REFRACTOMETER 
MODEL 614 X1 & MODEL 614 X2  

  INSTALLATION GUIDE 
    SEPTEMBER 12, 2012 

 
 
 
 LIQUID SOLIDS CONTROL, INC. 

P.O. Box 259 
Upton, MA  01568 U.S.A. 
TEL: (508)-529-7773 
FAX: (508)-529-6591 
Email: usa@liquidsolidscontrol.com 
 
LIQUID SOLIDS CONTROL DIVISION  
OF LIQUID SOLIDS CONTROL, INC. 
5723 Old West Saanich Road 
Victoria, BC V9E 2H2, Canada 
TEL: (250)-474-2243 
FAX: (250)-474-3339 
Email: canada@liquidsolidscontrol.com 
 
 

 
 
 
NOTE:  This is a basic guide to install the model 614 process refractometer.  
Full instruction manuals can be downloaded @ liquidsolidscontrol.com 
If you need any further information please contact us.  
 





1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 2 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED
M. SWEENEY

M. SWEENEY

JOSEPH BOISVERT

M. SWEENEY

6/15/2009

6/23/2009

6/23/2009

6/23/2009 DWG NO

614530

TITLE

INSTALLATION: GATE AND BALL VALVE

SIZE

C
SCALE

LIQUID SOLIDS CONTROL, INC.

REV

NONE

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

SCREW, SOCKET HEAD CAP 1/4-20 x 7/8 12521441
WASHER, HIGH COLLAR 1/4"12583042
"O" RING64004023
GATE ADAPTOR ISOLATION VALVE829246-220514
INSERT, THREADED82923345
PIPE WELDEMENT 16
PRISM WASH SENSING HEAD 17

NOTE:
1.) ITEMS #1-3 (LSC P/N 125214, 125830, 640040) ARE INCLUDED IN 725912 KIT

1

2

7

3

4

3

6

1/2

SOLENOID

ACTUATOR

1/4" NPT BALL VALVE

5



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 2  OF 2 

DRAWN

CHECKED

QA

MFG

APPROVED
M. SWEENEY

M. SWEENEY

JOSEPH BOISVERT

M. SWEENEY

6/15/2009

6/23/2009

6/23/2009

6/23/2009 DWG NO

614530

TITLE

INSTALLATION: GATE AND BALL VALVE

SIZE

C
SCALE

LIQUID SOLIDS CONTROL, INC.

REV

NONE

Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

SCREW. SKT SET CUP PT 1/4-20 x 1/412530521
NUT, NEX 1/4-20  
*REMOVE FROM BALLVALVE BEFORE MOUNTING 

12585022

HOSE, FLEXIBLE 12" LG19020213
CONN, FEMALE 316 SS19026014
CONN, MALE 316 SS19026115
BALL VALVE W/ SOLENOID19030216
STUB, POST69010147
POST, BALL VALVE 4"
POST, BALL VALVE 6" 
POST, BALL VALVE 8"

690408
690608
690808

283

4

5

7

1

8

6

2

* REMOVE NUT BEFORE 
   MOUNTING TO POST

1/2

NOTE:
THIS END TO CHECK VALVE

NOTE:
THIS END TO BALL VALVE










